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SKATECANADA

SECTIOMALS

Rank Competitor(s)

1 Haley Sales/ Nikolas Wamsteeker
2 Ashlynne Stairs / Lee Royer
3 Danielle Wu / Nik Mirzakhani

Club

Kelowna FSC/Champs ISC of BC
Champs ISC of BC/Champs ISC of BC
Champs ISC of BC/Champs ISC of BC

Judy Burwash
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SKATECAMNADA

Date: 7-Nov-2015

2016 BC/YK Sectional Championships

Coquitlam, BC
November 5, 2015 to November 8, 2015

Junior Dance

Category Result Summary

Section sD ED
BC/YK 51.37

BC/YK 46.72

BC/YK 42.63

Points

51.37
46.72
42.63

1:58:14PM

Leslie Keen
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